114a rue Principale
FR 67240 GRIES Tél. +33 3 88 72 19 31 alsafix@alsafix.com www.alsafix.com
EY46A5
Application
MULTI TOOL
Li-ion
Code :  EY46A5LJ2G
EY46A5LJ2G
310 / 72 / 99 mm
1,95 Kg
18 V - 5.0 Ah Li-ion
3 degrés
6.000 à 20.000 / min
0 à 46 mm
Lock-on
OIS et Starlock
Code
Dimensions
Weight
Battery
Oscillation angle
Oscillation speed
Depth of cut
Function
Blade compatibility
Delivered in a case with 2 battery and 1 charger
Can be used in all situations for your finishing
work.
Battery
18 V - 5,0 Ah Li-on
Code : EY9L54B
Charger
10,8 - 28,8 V Li-ion
Code : EY0L82B
Blade MT universal
35 mm
Code : 105MUB035
Blade MT wood / metal
65 mm
Code : 105MSB065
Spatula MT
52 mm
Code : 105MSS052
Sanding triangles
K120 x 10 pcs
Code : 105OSP120
Blade MT-SC
wood / metal 88 mm
Code : 254MT111
Related products
Technical description
Benefits
More information on
our website :
All information is subject to change without notice and Alsafix cannot be held responsible
for installation without prior calculation and testing.